Video | DIVAR network 2000 recorder
DIVAR network 2000 recorder
APP
H.265
u 16 IP channels with 256 Mbps incoming bandwidth
u 8 MP (UHD) IP camera support for view and
playback

    www.a1securitycameras.com email: sales@a1securitycameras.com
6 | DIVAR network 2000 recorder
Ordering information
DDN-2516-200N00 DIVAR network 2000 16IP
High-resolution recorder for network surveillance
systems.
Recorder 16ch w/o HDD
Order number DDN-2516-200N00
DDN-2516-200N08 DIVAR network 2000 16IP 8PoE
High-resolution recorder for network surveillance
systems.
Recorder 16ch w/o HDD 8PoE
Order number DDN-2516-200N08
DDN-2516-200N16 DIVAR network 2000 16IP 16PoE
High-resolution recorder for network surveillance
systems.
Recorder 16ch w/o HDD 16PoE
Order number DDN-2516-200N16
DDN-2516-212N00 Recorder 16ch 1x2TB
High-resolution recorder for network surveillance
systems.
Recorder 16ch 1x2TB
Order number DDN-2516-212N00
DDN-2516-112D00 Recorder 16ch 1x2TB DVD
High-resolution recorder for network surveillance
systems.
Recorder 16ch 1x2TB DVD
Order number DDN-2516-112D00
DDN-2516-212N08 Recorder 16ch 1x2TB 8PoE
Recorder 16ch 1x2TB 8PoE
High-resolution recorder for network surveillance
systems.
Order number DDN-2516-212N08
DDN-2516-112D08 Recorder 16ch 1x2TB 8PoE DVD
High-resolution recorder for network surveillance
systems.
Recorder 16ch 1x2TB 8PoE DVD
Order number DDN-2516-112D08
DDN-2516-212N16 Recorder 16ch 1x2TB 16PoE
High-resolution recorder for network surveillance
systems.
Recorder 16ch 1x2TB 16PoE
Order number DDN-2516-212N16
DDN-2516-112D16 Recorder 16ch 1x2TB 16PoE DVD
High-resolution recorder for network surveillance
systems.
Recorder 16ch 1x2TB 16PoE DVD
Order number DDN-2516-112D16